ADSS Optical Cable Suspension Clamp Assembly
Address: Technology Building, Tongbai Road, Zhongyuan District, Zhengzhou, Henan Province, China. Mob:+86-155 1596 3170 Web: www.uni-groundrod.com
E-mail: info@uni-groundrod.com
Overview
Structure And Materials:
Aluminum splint：Be made by pressure casting of corrosion-resistant aluminum alloy, which has stable chemical properties, good
atmospheric corrosion resistance and good mechanical properties.
Rubber fixture: It is composed of high quality rubber and center reinforcement, with ozone resistance, chemical resistance, weather aging

OCL 060/1010 9.5 10.1 60
OCL 060/1080 10.2 10.8 60
OCL 060/1150 10.9 11.5 60
OCL 060/1220 11.6 12.2 60
OCL 060/1290 12.3 12.9 60
OCL 060/1360 13 13.6 60
OCL O80/0870 8.1 8.7 80
OCL 080/0940 8.8 9.4 80
OCL 080/1010 9.5 10.1 80
OCL 080/1080 10.2 10.8 80
OCL 080/1150 10.9 11.5 80
OCL 080/1220 11.6 12,2 80
OCL 080/1290 123 12.9 80
OCL O80/1360 13 13.6 80
OCL 080/1430 13.7 14.3 80
OCL100/108O 10.2 10.8 100
OCL 100/1150 10.9 11.5 100
OCL 100/1220 11.6 12.2 100
OCL100/1290 12.3 12.9 100
OCL 100/1360 13 13.6 100
ADSS Optical Cable Suspension Clamp Assembly
Address: Technology Building, Tongbai Road, Zhongyuan District, Zhengzhou, Henan Province, China. Mob:+86-155 1596 3170 Web: www.uni-groundrod.com
E-mail: info@uni-groundrod.com
OCL100/1430 13.7 14.3 100
OCL 100/1500 14.4 15 100
OCL100/1570 15.1 15.7 100
OCL 120/1220 11.6 12.2 120
OCL120/1290 12.3 12.9 120
OCL 120/1360 13 13.6 120
OCL 120/1430 13.7 14.3 120
OCL 120/1500 14.4 15 120
OCL 120/1570 15.1 15.7 120
OCL 120/1640 15.8 16.4 120
OCL 140/1500 14.4 15 140
OCL 140/1570 15.1 15.7 140
OCL140/1640 15.8 16.4 140
OCL 140/1710 16.5 17.1 140
OCL140/1780 17.2 17.8 140
OCL 140/1850 17.9 18.5 140
ADSS Double Suspension Clamp
Type Available Dia. of Cable
Min.(mm) Max.(mm)